]

c0c

1955

G661

/0.5

(o)
o/

F

Paper Sze A3
1st Longuage €N
nd Longuoge de
Sheet 1 of 1

Scale

Doc Type

Veigt

Dimensional drawing
Maf3zeichnung

Doc No

Ref No -

Material
MLFB

04.02.20 |!em b

RS

cl6
2o6
DTK

16

Index

D3,

Creator
Department
Doc State
Revision
Project No -

Surface
Author
Approval
Change Order

YR

292D

M32x1.5
M32x1.5

4695

130
inspired by e-power

ELEKTRA O

1TZ9001-1CB22-2AA4-Z

L21+L25

Tolerance

e

. 260
140
1/8
218

89

< /0,

RESSSIRP

MSED

-y

OLDHV

(]

“paniasal a1e Wated UBISaP 10 [BpoLl AN € O Uon

~exnsiBai 10 uesb ated Aq pares:
a10e1l PlaY 3 (11 S13pUBYO “panayoid are
SIBUIO 0} JOBIAL UOKEIILNULIOD PUE S)U

1 10 UoNRZIINN SE |[aM
S8 JUBWINGOP SIU} JO BUNIP3 JO/pUB UOBUILIBSSIP ‘UONINPOIda) ‘[ENIWSUR) L -alp Japo/pun

L4l

DIN 332-DR MlZ
DIN 6885-1

SON "esa1diLa 3p 0191955 0L OPEYUOD
WINeH BE BD10iHRdX00 egedu 208

19 Ny 3149BY 3|V ‘ZIBSISUSPLUIS
‘e10thia0 0J0HH a8LOW0gENOdU B8103NeN 8 BOLaKdaEOY

“SUNeIa9 ‘BunjiBUBIURIEd 1ap (e U
nz

‘U210qIA PUIS SaYjeyU| SaLIBS BUNialI pun BUnLIMIaA 'SaIBWNYOQ SBS

“S9AI2S91 SHOIP SNOL “351idaNU,P 121035 3 SN ¥ LD




